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Dayane Portilho Nascimento 4130071326 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.50
Dayanna Letícia Silva Santos 4130053278 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.10
Daylane Rodrigues De Sousa 4130018202 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.50 8.20
Dayriane Do Socorro De Oliveira Costa 4130009521 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.40 0.00 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.10 6.00
Daysielle Ramos De Lira 4130059985 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.60 6.40
Dayvisson Luan Rodrigues Da Costa 4130105905 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.60 6.40
Débora Cristina De Souza Chaves Gonçalves 4130003627 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 0.30 6.40
Debora Cristina Fernandes Camara 4130078370 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.20
Deborah Ellen Do Nascimento Vasconcelos 4130022877 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.00 0.30 6.00
Deborah Ellen Wanderley Gomes Freire 4130121094 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.30 6.80
Débora Lopes Farias 4130052614 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 7.70
Debora Nascimento Lima 4130053185 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 7.00
Deise De Goes Cardoso 4130059269 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.00
Deise Maria Cavalcanti Da Silva 4130060865 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.60
Deivid Lacerda Santos 4130004833 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.90
Deivison Soares Meninea 4130079010 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 8.00
Deivison Sousa Cardoso 4130035315 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.00
Deivson Rodrigues Martins 4130075672 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.20
Delma Trindade Sena Batista 4130065917 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 6.00
Deltonio Aires De Morais Junior 4130108937 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 7.60
Demercius Rodrigues Do Rego Junior 4130027067 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.30 6.20
Denilson Dos Santos Costa 4130102065 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.10
Denisberto Ramalho Rebouças 4130097941 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 7.20
Denise Luana Ramalho Rebouças 4130118438 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.30
Denize Da Silva Castro 4130037825 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.50 6.10
Denner Rauni Morais E Sousa 4130067463 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.10 6.20
Dennis Cristyan Soares De Sousa 4130031805 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.80 0.50 6.60
Dennison Duarte Mury 4130131770 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.10 7.00
Derci Antonio Andrade Junior 4130080669 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.40
Dereck Bruno De Honorato Ferrão 4130114005 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 7.20
Dernival Gonçalves Ramos 4130039498 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.70
Deyse Correia De Freitas 4130033013 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.00
Deyvison Ferreira Bezerra Galvão 4130000422 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.60
Dhian Carlos Passos Borges Junior 4130068807 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.20
Diana De Carvalho Florentino 4130134363 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.60
Diane Cristina Rodrigues Melo 4130061355 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 7.40
Diane Rodrigues Gonçalves 4130088744 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.30 6.10
Diéce Costa Diniz 4130011792 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.60 7.60
Diego Almeida Santiago 4130095173 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 7.10
Diego Alves Piccolotto De Carvalho 4130094401 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.60 6.50
Diego André Fernandes Siqueira 4130024127 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.60 8.60
Diego Armando Guimarães Lobato 4130007893 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.60
Diego Barros Dos Santos 4130027235 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.30
Diego Cabral Teixeira 4130051417 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.60 7.90
Diego Cardoso Coelho 4130098563 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 7.20
Diego Da Costa 4130101719 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 8.30
Diego D Amato Lopes 4130038149 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.20
Diego Da Silva Pires 4130109776 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.30
Diego De Jesus Vieira Lima 4130017781 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.60
Diego De Sousa Nogueira 4130034706 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.10 6.40
Diego De Souza Magalhães Silva 4130021917 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.00
Diego Domingos De Assis 4130098987 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.00
Diego Fernando Oliveira Messias 4130099902 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.10
Diêgo Galvão Chaves 4130059352 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.20
Diego Gomes Queiroz 4130101002 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.80
Diego Henrique De Carvalho Vieira 4130116828 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.20
Diego Henrique Faria De Castro 4130041164 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.40 1.80 0.30 6.90
Diego Leon Frazao Ribeiro 4130125730 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.10
Diego Lima Moreira 4130037129 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.30 6.80
Diego Marques Dos Santos 4130028336 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.00
Diego Matias Da Silva 4130012296 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.10
Diego Monteiro Pinheiro 4130037772 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.40
Diego Moraes De Lima 4130069819 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 6.70
Diego Moreira De Figueiredo 4130022433 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 8.40
Diego Oliveira Pimentel 4130001670 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.20 6.00
Diego Paiva Viana 4130099936 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.10
Diego Patrick De Souza Rodrigues 4130122133 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.00
Diego Rafael Gomes Rodrigues 4130063991 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.00 0.30 6.50
Diego Ricardo Souza Da Cruz 4130025270 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.50 6.70


